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No. of Sheepon No. of Sheepon
April 30. April 30,

1911. ' 1912.
April 30, April30,

1911. 1912.

Waikouami County—continued.
Heffernan, WiUiam, Moonlight
Henry, George, Albany Street, P.O.
Hourston, Thomas, Waikouaiti
Kane, B., Merton
Kane, Peter, Merton
Kilpatriek, A., Waitati
Lister, M. J., Goodwood, 68 Glen .Avenue,

Mornington
Macauley, John, Flag Swamp
Mackelden, Walter, Waikouaiti
Malloch, David, Waikouaiti
Marshall, Albert, Seacliff
McBride, W., Waikouaiti
McGiUivray, John, Merton
McGill, James,Waikouaiti
Mental Hospital, Seacliff
Mickelsen, M., Hayward's Point
Munro, A.. Palmerston
Noone, Frederick, Waikouaiti
O'Connell, D., jun., Seacliff
Orbell, A. S., Waikouaiti
Pratt, Thomas, Puketeraki
Russell, R., Seacliff
Scott, Henry, Merton
Simpson, JohnT., Mihiwaka
Sloan, W. P., Flag Swamp
Souter, W., Flag Swamp
Sullivan, E. F., Wakiouaiti
Sutherland, Marion, Goodwood
Thompson, Robert, Flag Swamp
Toomey, Patrick, Waikouaiti
Townsend, H., Waikouaiti
Townsend, J. A., Waikouaiti
Walker, Ellen, Flag Swamp
Walker, D., jun.,Waikouaiti
Ward, F. (Executors of), Waikouaiti
White, Peter, Merton
White, Thomas, Merton
Williamson, D. G., Moonlight
Williamson, K, Kokonga
Wilson, David, Flag Swamp

1722
130
510
300
370

53
1529. 263
228

2071

150
260
700
471
489
306

1314
141

10384
398

92
469

13
677
411 i
225

2700
500

1079
122

13
1067
216

75

814
30

2100
Nil

620
304
354

12
Nil

293
203

2206
60

250
Nil
NU

546
343
285

1318
200

9963
1082

131
551
266

23
855
689
184
22

3140
577

1064
127
77

1121
212
87

1200
217
26

Taieei County—continued.
Beaven Bros., Sutton
Bell, John, Whare Flat
Bennett, W., jun., Middlemarch
Blackie, Waiter, Mosgiel
Blackie, W., jun., Middlemarch
Blair, J. W., Outram
Blakeley, A. J., Middlemarch
Botting, B., Main Road, North-east Valley
Boyd, A., Hindon Station, North Taieri ..
Boyd, A. and J., Rockland, North Taieri
Boyd, Allan, Hindon
Breen, D. and J., Momona
Brensell, G, Outram
Brown, A., Abbotsford
Bruce Bros., Momona
Bryant, William, Henley
Callander, John, East Taieri
Cameron, Ewen, Middlemarch
Campbell, J. and G, Momona
Carruthers, David, Maungatua
Coe, Edward, Woodside, Outram
Cookson, Joseph, Woodside
Crane, Joseph, Otokia
Cromb, William Sutton
Cullen, Robert, AUanton
Davidson, David, Saddle Hill
Deans, John, Lee Stream
Dippie, Peter, Kuri Bush
Docherty, Edward James, Sutton
Doherty, Francis, Outram
Doherty, Francis, Outram
Donald, J., Berwick, Caversham
Douglas, A., East Taieri
Douglas, Alexander, East Taieri
Douglas, Archibald, East Taieri
Dowle, D., and Son, Henley
Dowling, W. M., Ngapuna
Duke, WUliam, Outram, George Street,

Dunedin
Dunnery, James,Rockland Station, Clark's
Elliot, J., Middlemarch
Elliott, W. E. IL, Sutton
Elliott, James, Sutton
Elliott, Mrs., Sutton
Elliott, R. N, Sutton
Ewart and Garrett, Barewood
Ewart, Thomas, Hindon
Findlay, C. and J., Mosgiel
Finney, Mrs. Thomas, Saddle Hill
Finney, Thomas, Saddle Hill
Fisher, George, Middlemarch
Fletcher, Mrs. Helen, Ngapuna
Eraser Bros., Strath Taieri, Middlemarch
Freeman, James (Executors of), Abbotsford
Garrett, James, Barewood
Gawn, Robert, Mosgiel
Gawn, Thomas J., Mosgiel
Gawn, W. R., Mosgiel
Gibson, A. P., North Taieri
Gibson, Hugh, North Taieri
Gilbert, James, Sutton
Gordon and Black, Maungatua
Gordon, Thomas, jun., Maungatua
Gow, James, Mosgiel
Graham, Michael, Maungatua
Graham, Murdoch, Hindon Railway
Grant, W., Outram
Grieve, David, Middlemarch
Harrison, David, Hindon
Harrison, J. W., Hindon
Hassell, Charles Edward, Lee Stream
Hay, A., Fraquhair, Outram
Hazlett, L. C, North Taieri
Heenan, E., Maungatua
Heenan, Mrs., Maungatua
Henderson, J., Middlemarch
Higgins, W., Middlemarch
Howell, James, Clark's
Howell, James, Waipiata
Howell, Thos. H. and Gertrude, Lee Stream
Hughes, J., Wylie's Crossing
Hunter, J., Saddle Hill
Jaffray, W., East Taieri
Johnstone, R. M., Middlemarch
Jolly, Robert, Whare Fiat

7-11 851
270 215
47 Nil

437 1135
852 1418
469 817

2626 2332
51 160

1150 5656
17672 21920
4224 1000— 1126

50 154
712 420
742 . 1135
758 210

77 100
2035 2152

126 295— 86— 360
18 29

780 669
1232 Nil
640 813

26 20
1000 992

108 162
20 Nil

776 872
1310 1107
440 Nil
400 Nil
945 182— 1110
525 358

70 178
205 '■ 420

— ! 21180
142 | Nil

2240 1318
800 1318

1586 1922
2068 1900— 1673

449 440
123 661

15 Nil— 13— 14
137 183
342 548
532 360

1573 Nil
68 Nil
33 216
99 645— 123
91 189
99 Nil
54 50

393 472
770 754
101 484

1272 1336
190 204
152 Nil— 1158

1140 Nil
1360 1305
4826 Nil— 2355
1214 1212
455 425
887 898
209 203

2024 2189
2978 Nil
1309 Nil
246 487

61 Nil
538 550

1702 1802
82. NU

711
270
47

437
852
469

2626
51

1150
17672
4224

50
712
742
758

77
2035

126

18
780

1232
640

26
1.000

108
20

776
1310
440
400
945

525
70

205

142
2240

800
1586
2068

C8,889 69,519

PENINSULA COUNTY.
Allan Bros., Portobello
Clark Bros., PortobeUo
Geary, Martin, PortobeUo
Lewis, A. G., PortobeUo
Macandrew, J., Portobello
Mitchell, Richard, Otakou
Nyhon, D., Sandymount
Nyhon, John, Sandymount
Nyhon, M. H., Sandymount
Riddell, J. A. G., Portobello
Sheppard, John WiUiam, PortobeUo
Smith, J., Portobello

1849
91
76

109
360
700
500

1168
352
287
120
84

2448
297

Nil
83

593
1131
606

1304
634
357
157

Nil

449
123

15

137
342
532

1573
68
33
99

TAIERI COUNTY.
Adam, William, jun., Otokia
Adam, W., Otokia
Aitken, Mrs. Margaret F., Otokia
Allan, John H., East Taieri
Anderson, A. T., Outram
Anderson, Charles, Deep Stream
Anderson, Duncan, " Ardlin," Sutton
Anderson, John, Sutton
Anderson, J. and D., Sutton
Anderson, Thomas, Wylie's Crossing
Andrew, David, Mosgiel
Andrew, David, Wingatui
Atkinson, F., Middlemarch
Bailey, Henry, Sutton
Ballingall, David, Sutton
Ballingall, Mrs. M., Sutton
Barr, James, Sutton
Barron, Robert, Hindon
Bathgate, John, Outram
Beattie, Henry William, Middlemarch
Beattie, John, Clark's
Beattie, Robert, Ngapuna

5,696
i

88 j
89

175!
50

510

7,610
i

114
114
135

| 95
90

708
1168
1318

I NU
199
65

415
935

NU '
193

1365
1696

91
641

1291
812
367

91
99
54

393
770
101

1272
190
152

1140
1360
48261180

67
377 I
900

1422
305

1006

1214
455
887
209

2024
2978
1309
246

61
538

1702
82

71
658

1051
990
148
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